1
PT Max™ Adjustable Belt Trainer
Installation, Operation
and Maintenance Manual
PT Max™ Adjustable
Top Side
PT Max™ Adjustable

4a
5
3
2
7
*Hardware included
Lead time: 1 working day
REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
LBS.
1
CEMA E 6" Roller For Topside 36" (incl. 1 roll) SE6-T36 90227 23.0
CEMA E 6" Roller For Topside 42" (incl. 1 roll) SE6-T42 90228 26.0
CEMA E 6" Roller For Topside 48"(incl. 1 roll) SE6-T48 90229 30.0
CEMA E 6" Roller For Topside 54"/ V Return 36" (incl. 1 roll) SE6-T54/VR36 90230 32.0
CEMA E 6" Roller For Topside 60"/ V Return 42" (incl. 1 roll) SE6-T60/VR42 90231 35.0
CEMA E 6" Roller For Topside 72"/ V Return 48" (incl. 1 roll) SE6-T72/VR48 90232 40.0
CEMA E 6" Roller For Topside 84" (incl. 1 roll) SE6-T84 90233 45.0
CEMA E 6" Roller For Flat Return 36" (incl. 1 roll) SE6-R36 90220 54.0
CEMA E 6" Roller For Flat Return 42" (incl. 1 roll) SE6-R42 90221 60.0
CEMA E 6" Roller For Flat Return 48" (incl. 1 roll) SE6-R48 90222 66.0
CEMA E 6" Roller For Flat Return 54" (incl. 1 roll) SE6-R54 90223 72.0
CEMA E 6" Roller For Flat Return 60" (incl. 1 roll) SE6-R60 90224 78.0
CEMA E 6" Roller For Flat Return 72" (incl. 1 roll) SE6-R72 90225 90.0
CEMA E 6" Roller For Flat Return 84" (incl. 1 roll) SE6-R84 90226 102.0
CEMA E 6" Roller For V-Return 54" (incl. 1 roll) SE6-VR54 90234 43.0
CEMA E 6" Roller For V-Return 60" (incl. 1 roll) SE6-VR60 90235 47.0
CEMA E 6" Roller For V-Return 72" (incl. 1 roll) SE6-VR72 90236 54.0
CEMA E 6" Roller For V-Return 84" (incl. 1 roll) SE6-VR84 90319 57.0
2 Sensor Roller 2.0* (3" solid roller)(1 ea.) MSR2 79378  7.0
3 Swivel Mount Kit 2.0* PMSMK2 79380  5.5
4 PT Max Adjusting Arm Kit PTMAAK 90194 6.0
4a PT Max Adjusting Arm Kit Heavy Duty PTMAAKHD 90195 9.0